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2425-01-EKM369319-Manajemen Strategik paftar

Kehadiran Mahasiswa

Daftar Dosen Pengampu MK:

1. Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M.Komp (*)

2. Hj. Marlina Widiyanti K., S.E., S.H., M.M., Ph.D
3. Parama Santati, SE, M.Kom

4. lisnawati, S.E., M.Si.

Sessions  Add session Report Import Export  Statusset  Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2425-01-EKM369319-241P1 v All | All past || Months || Weeks || Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions (]
Group: 2425 pROF. DR. SULASTRI, M.E,

1 Thu29 Aug 2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM 01-EKM369319- M Kom e X O
241P1
Group: 2425 pROF. DR. SULASTRI, M.E,

2 Wed 4 Sept 2024 4PM - 6:30PM 01-EKM369319- 1 komn e X O
241P1

Group: 2425-  pROF. DR. SULASTRI, M.E,
3 Thu5Sept2024 10:15AM - 12:45PM 01-EKM369319- 1 kom eH X O

241P1
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Date

Thu 12 Sept 2024

Thu 19 Sept 2024

Thu 26 Sept 2024

Thu 3 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 24 Oct 2024

Thu 31 Oct 2024

Thu 7 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 21 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 5 Dec 2024

Time

10:15AM - 12:45PM

4PM - 6PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

Type

Group: 2425-
01-EKM369319-
241P1

All students

Group: 2425-
01-EKM369319-
241P1

Group: 2425-
01-EKM369319-
241P1

Group: 2425-
01-EKM369319-
241P1

Group: 2425-
01-EKM369319-
241P1

Group: 2425-
01-EKM369319-
241P1

Group: 2425-
01-EKM369319-
241P1

Group: 2425-
01-EKM369319-
241P1

Group: 2425-
01-EKM369319-
241P1

Group: 2425-
01-EKM369319-
241P1

Group: 2425-
01-EKM369319-
241P1

Group: 2425-
01-EKM369319-
241P1

Description

PROF. DR. SULASTRI, M.E,
M.Kom

PROF. DR. SULASTRI, M.E,
M.Komp.

PROF. DR. SULASTRI, M.E,
M.Komp.

196312031989122001; F.X
PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,
M.Kom

196312031989122001; F.X
PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,
M.Kom

196312031989122001; F.X
PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,
M.Kom

196312031989122001; F.X
PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,
M.Kom

196312031989122001; F.X
PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,
M.Kom

DR. MARLINA WIDIYANTI,
S.E, S.H, M.M, M.H, Ph.D

DR. MARLINA WIDIYANTI,
S.E, S.H, M.M, M.H, Ph.D

DR. MARLINA WIDIYANTI,
S.E, S.H, M.M, M.H, Ph.D

DR. MARLINA WIDIYANTI,
S.E, S.H, MM, M.H, Ph.D

DR. MARLINA WIDIYANTI,
S.E, S.H, M.M, M.H, Ph.D
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